e RED
& ROOSTER

LEADING IN POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

IMPULSE WRENCH 1/4 HEX SHUT-OFF

RRI-50AT

The RED ROOSTER Impulse wrenches are handheld tools made for assembly with
threaded fasteners. Impulse wrenches increase productivity. Typically meant for
use in: Production of agricultural machinery, production of pumps, motors, bikes

and any other serial production. The tool has a wide body air motor. Torque level

adjustable in the impulse mechanism.

Characteristics:

e Lightweight

* Free of reaction forces

¢ Low noise and vibration levels

e Powerful and fast

¢ High repeatability of the torque level
e Pistol model

e Auto shut off function

Related products
RRI-9001/1
! Spring balancer 0,5 -1,5 kg

Related accessories
01-0505Y0
standard accessories kit
140-109-A05
Protection Cover RRI-30/40/50(A/T)

) 61022-TH002
Tool Holder, diameter 47mm

; ATLUB
B

Air Tool Qil, 1 litre

Specifications

Brand

Bolt capacity (mm)
RPM

Torque (Nm)
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)
Airconnection

Airpress max. (MPa)
mm A

mm B

Hosediameter (mm)
Square Drive / Hexagon
Safety standard
Vibration standard
Vibration value (m/s?)
Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)
Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))
Sound power (dB(A))
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))
EAN

RedRoosterindustrial
8

7200

16 - 26

53

0,92

PT1/4"

0,63

170

168

6,5

1/8"

EN ISO 11148-6
EN IS0 28927-2
4,2

0,91

1S0 15744

80,8

91,8

3
8717981203864




